
Preschool: Current Rates for 2009-2010

PRESCHOOL HOURS

Weekly 

Rates

Monthly 

Rates

10 Month 

Rate

CALVARY
4 HR DAY/3 DAYS WK             

7 HR DAY/5 DAYS                                              

$68.00                                                    

$80.00

$272.00                                           

$320.00

$2720.00                                  

$3200.00

FIRST UNITED 

METHODIST

7 HR DAY/3DAYS                     

7 HR DAY/5 DAYS

$110.00                          

$130.00

$440.00                                 

$520.00

$4400.00                     

$5200.00

HARRISBURG  4 HR/5 DAYS                                               $90.00 $360.00 $3,600.00 

FIRST BAPTIST 7 HR DAY/ 4 DAYS $85.00 $340.00 $3,400.00 

MONTESSORI SCHOOL

4 HR DAY/5 DAYS                              

6 HR DAY/5 DAYS                                                           

8 HR DAY/5 DAYS                                                    

$75.00 APPLICATION FEE 

TO BE PAID WHEN 

APPLICATION IS PICKED 

UP.  $125.00 

REGISTRATION FEE  

$80.00                                              

$100.50                                         

$153.25

$320.00                   

$402.00                        

$613.00                   

$3200.00                              

$4020.00                         

$6130.00

TCPS

3.5  HR DAY/5 DAYS                                                    

EXTENDED DAY (AFTER 

11:30) $3.00 PER HR                     

$50.22 $200.92 2,009.15


