Preschool: Current Rates for 2009-2010

PDECOUOL		Weekly Rates	Monthly Rates	10 Month Rate
PRESCHOOL	HOURS			
CALVARY	4 HR DAY/3 DAYS WK	\$68.00	\$272.00	\$2720.00
	7 HR DAY/5 DAYS	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$3200.00
FIRST UNITED	7 HR DAY/3DAYS	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$4400.00
METHODIST	7 HR DAY/5 DAYS	\$130.00	\$520.00	\$5200.00
HARRISBURG	4 HR/5 DAYS	\$90.00	\$360.00	\$3,600.00
FIRST BAPTIST	7 HR DAY/ 4 DAYS	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$3,400.00
MONTESSORI SCHOOL	4 HR DAY/5 DAYS	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$3200.00
	6 HR DAY/5 DAYS	\$100.50	\$402.00	\$4020.00
	8 HR DAY/5 DAYS	\$153.25	\$613.00	\$6130.00
	\$75.00 APPLICATION FEE			
	TO BE PAID WHEN			
	APPLICATION IS PICKED			
	UP. \$125.00			
	REGISTRATION FEE			
TCPS	3.5 HR DAY/5 DAYS			
	EXTENDED DAY (AFTER	\$50.22	\$200.92	2,009.15
	11:30) \$3.00 PER HR			